
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 31.03.2025-06.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT379OT17F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT379OT17F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT379OT17F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT379OT17F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT379OT17F5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

31-03-2025
08:00:00

31-03-2025
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT146CLR21F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

01-04-2025
08:00:00

01-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT309OC10F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

01-04-2025
08:00:00

01-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT309OC10F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT453OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT185OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT199OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT205OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT210OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT211OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT212OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT232OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT407OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

02-04-2025
08:00:00

02-04-2025
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT452OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-04-2025
08:00:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

CODRENI PT434OT19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)

04-04-2025
08:00:00

04-04-2025
16:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT53OC10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


